Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Excellent resolution
■ Non-standard features and specifi cations available
■ Small diameter
■ High rotational life
■ RoHS compliant*
   3700/3701 - Precision Potentiometer

   is shipped with each potentiometer.
1 At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2 Consult manufacturer for complete specifi cation details.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Schematic
Recommended Part Numbers
Part
Number
Resistance
(Ω)
Resolution
(% Max.)
3700S-1-102L 1,000 0.05
3700S-1-202L 2,000 0.04
3700S-1-502L 5,000 0.04
3700S-1-103L 10,000 0.03
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3701H-1-102L 1,000
3701H-1-202L 2,000
3701H-1-502L 5,000
3701H-1-103L 10,000
REV. 11/13
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.